Rule 4 34 -

CVL

Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07192135

Name of Company

Bancroft Logistics Ltd

1/ We
Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex

Paul Atkinson, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drnive, Brentwood, Essex

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 29 January 2015

Signed Date 29 January 2015

FRP Advisory LLP
Jupiter House
Warley Hill Business Park

The Drive
Brentwood
Essex
CM13 3BE

Ref B1520BCO/GM/PXA/LMB/EJP/AC

For Off'clal Use
Insolv =k Dact Ranm

05/02/2015 #154

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bancroft Logistics Ltd

on the 29 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name [,Jd’/‘C/l Bmcrcﬁﬁ

Signed L) EMW

Dated 2«7/ { {// S




Bancroft Logistics Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge®

Rent Deposit Uncertain

Less Rainham Secunties Limited (10,336 00)

Deficiency c/d (10,336 00)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Piant & Machinery 10,509 00 450 00
Office Furniture & Equipment 42000
Motor Vehicles 3,000 00
Goodwill 1,130 00
Book Debts 2,830 00 1,981 00
Cash at Bank 1,099 00 1,099 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,080 00

Signature L/\) - ngW Date ?/ql/ f // S




Bancroft Logistics Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,080 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,080 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,080 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,080 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,080 Q0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,080 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 10,336 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 78,179 00
HM Revenue & Customs VAT 67,607 00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NIS 4,508 00
160,630 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (152,550 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (152,550 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{152,551 00)

Signature LJ : \gmﬁﬁ Date 7"‘/’//5




2T £1 5107 Aenuer 62

01 +T0Z 49A 108 SdI

u\\\k 2

1 Jo 1 afied

o) E)QM i 3 ainjeubis

06'0€909T Bujjjejol salu3 0T
00'000°c2 IV €1 ‘[00dIaAr »20Qg HaqIY ‘uot|jiaed JIUBRY P17 Juiodjedied [SpoA 00AD
00°T5£'0Z QS OTAD "aaysydimiepy ‘UojeaunN “ied epnuuag ‘Aep spiaeq 1S P11 5dN 0ono
00 ££€°0T JU8 ETIWY ‘X553 ‘weyuiey ‘asnoH uAiey poNWIN SINUNJIS Weyuey 104D
¥8 £19°0C 390 £dI ‘yarmsd] ‘peoy Wi ‘Aend wD ‘ssnoyaiem Aamalg 2yl ‘yaedsiq pidey v/L pajiwn yodsuel) pidey 004D
ZZ1 863N 'auA| uodn
00°0 INISEOMIN 'MIIA Yied uoluag ‘asnoH weybuiiy) ‘90140 Jeiojdwig suoieladQ J3woIsn) SWIOISN) 1§ ANUAIY W K SOHD
000 ONE TMN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy UoISNg ggz ‘Jamo] UoIsng ‘100[4 PIE ‘S2NLINJRS pue ADUDAIOSU] SLI0ISND) g anuaAsy W H Z0HD
00°805'y 3Sp ZTNG ‘Xossns 15 ‘Buiyniop ‘peoy uobulieg ‘asnoH 36pug ucibuuing SWIOYSNY) ¥ SNUSADY W H TOHD
65'909'£9 QT 21 ‘loodsaAr ‘esnoy ueibay ‘100 yi§ ‘pun Adusajosu [euonen L1¥A sWoIsn) g anuaazy Il H 00HD
Lb THT gg/ 137 ‘191530197 199115 BORUOW 3@ TS SjuawAed |eqolo 0090
00 899°ET gHE WD %9553 ‘aanuielg ‘pul Bunpog ‘asnoH Aemasned [PuUno) PLIS] sanuelg 109D
3 5S31ppy JWeN Ad)

sioypas) Auedwo) - g
Pi1 sanisibo Yyoloueg
dT11 AosIApY dud




1€ £1 5102 Aenuer 67 0107 49A TOS SdI T jo 1 8bed
S}/ /b2

7 g _ 3 ainjeubig

T BuljjejoL saMua T

1 0 T 0 NdE 90D ‘X553 “13159Yd|0) ‘peoy pealsieH ‘ejjiA uinquip ‘Jed oo dog yosueg UaLIep W 008H

|e30L PYI0 P10 joud SSaIppy sweN A3y

slopjoyaleys - o
. P31 sonsibo yotoueg




